Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

WESTCON LOFTETEKNIKK AS

Company Registration number: 977471184
Achilles Id: 25169

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
WESTCON LOFTETEKNIKK AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %’WZL/ | /;) u/é« //;//1 e

Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete

{
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.
08.08.2020

08.07.2019
Issued date Expiry date



Q Jas

1.1.17
121
1.2.3
124
1.2.5
1.2.12
1.2.99
1131
1.13.2
2.3.6
3.11
3.1.2
3.14
3.1.11
3.2.16
3.5.15
3.5.16
3.5.31
3.7.1
3.7.6
3.8.8
3.13.8
3.13.16
3.15.1
3.99.13

25169
Supplier 1d

JOS codes

Pipehandling and Lifting Equipment

Cranes, Davits, Hoists and Winches

Other Lifting gear and Accessories

Trucks, Forklifts etc.

Trolleys, Containers and Baskets

Weighing Equipment and Accessories
Other Material and Product Handling Equipment
Anchoring/Buoying Equipment

ROVs, ROV Toolsand Accessories

Wires and Steel Chains incl. Accessories
Project Administration Services

Steel / Construction / Architectural Services
Equipment / Mechanical Services

Weight Control Services

Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy
Bolt Tensioning Services

Rope Access Services

Crane Management Services
Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Services
Load Testing Services

Rental of Cranes and Special Vehicles
Certification of Cranes and Lifting Appliances
Notified Body for Lifts

Project Management Services

Training Course / Seminar Services

WESTCON LZFTETEKNIKK AS

Company

Appendix

08.08.2020
Expiry date



