

Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

WESTCON LØFTETEKNIKK AS

Company Registration number: 977471184 Achilles Id: 25169

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that WESTCON LØFTETEKNIKK AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS

Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.





JQS codes

1.1.17	Pipehandling and Lifting Equipment
1.2.1	Cranes, Davits, Hoists and Winches
1.2.3	Other Lifting gear and Accessories
1.2.4	Trucks, Forklifts etc.
1.2.5	Trolleys, Containers and Baskets
1.2.12	Weighing Equipment and Accessories
1.2.99	Other Material and Product Handling Equipment
1.13.1	Anchoring/Buoying Equipment
1.13.2	ROVs, ROV Toolsand Accessories
2.3.6	Wires and Steel Chains incl. Accessories
3.1.1	Project Administration Services
3.1.2	Steel / Construction / Architectural Services
3.1.4	Equipment / Mechanical Services
3.1.11	Weight Control Services
3.2.16	Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy
3.5.15	Bolt Tensioning Services
3.5.16	Rope Access Services
3.5.31	Crane Management Services
3.7.1	Non-Destructive Testing (NDT) Services
3.7.6	Load Testing Services
3.8.8	Rental of Cranes and Special Vehicles
3.13.8	Certification of Cranes and Lifting Appliances
3.13.16	Notified Body for Lifts
3.15.1	Project Management Services
3.99.13	Training Course / Seminar Services